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MAXIM DEGTIAREV & MICAELA LUNA

ALEXIS MARIANI & MARINA GANDO

PAVEL DEGTIAREV & MARISA BABINCACK
CRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ & MARINA GONZALEZ
AGUSTIN SOLER & YAMILA GONZALEZ
OLEKSANDR HONCHAROV & ARACELI PATRUCCO
SERGIO VARGAS ARANGO & CECILIA MAGARINOS
ANDRES CORVETTO & CAROLINA SAEZ
FACUNDO LEYTON & EVELYN NOWAK

ROBERTO CANO MALDONADO & LUCIA CUESTAS
ALEXIS LAURENZO & MARIELA PANIZZA

MARTIN OLIVERA & AGUSTINA BLASCO

DARIAN ROMERO & ROMINA SUAREZ

EUGENIO DMYTRENKO & MERY LENZ

NESTOR JARQUE & AYELEN LEYES

DAMIAN MELO & CINTIA MENDOZA

PABLO MATIAS & VANESA BROWN

JUAN REPARAZ & MARIA SILLON

PABLO MASTRANDEA & ANTONELA CUEVAS
JUAN COLOMBRES & EVELYN CAMEJO

NICOLAS LIBARDONI & DANIELA JAURENA
RICHARD CORREA & ELIZABETH AMICONE
MAURICIO ARIEL VENTRE & GISELLA LACHAISE
NESTOR JARQUE & CAMILA ZANOQUI

DANIEL CAO & MARINA STAGNARO

JAVIER BENITEZ & ROCIO ARANA

JAVIER PALACIOS & PATRICIA MARANZINA

LUIS BELLTI & EVELIN PANELLI

JUAN ANDRADE & ROSA DURE

PABLO CABORNO & AYELEN ALVEZ

VALENTIN MORGANTE & SOFIA MANSILLA
FABIAN YAPURA & MIRIAM ROSSI

NICOLAS BRITEZ & AGOSTINA YAZKY

IVAN AMOSTYONOK & JAMIE KIM

LEONARDO MARTIN BULACIO & DENISA MARIANA TESTADO
MAXIMILIANO MANZUC & PAULA TOBES
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500
393
377
371
356
345
339
322
316
309
287
283
281
255
235
214
212
209
207
130
127
113
91
82
77
71
69
66
57
57
54
48
46
13
13
11



